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Easy installation = Top 10 A grade GOTION Blustooth and WIF! (Ootional
with pre-wiring battery cells u (Optional)

Short -Circuit I P54 .
C@f Protectioln . IP54 waterproof rating Comes with Paygo module
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Cells model

Number of Cells

Battery Energy

Battery Rated Voltage
Weight

Battery Working Voltage Range
Battery Type

Nominal Current

Maximum Discharging Current
Maximum Charging Current
DOD

Designed Life-span

Number of batteries in parallel

DC input

Max. Input Power
Start-up voltage

Max. PV voltage

MPPT range/nominal
Max. Input current
MPPT tracker/strings

AC output

Rated power w/va
Max. output current
Nominal voltage/range
Frequency

PF

THDI

AC output topology

EPS output

Rated power w/va
Rated voltage

Rated current

Rated frequency
Automatic switchover time
THDU

System General data

Protection class

Noise emission (typical)
Operation temperature
Cooling

System Type

Altitude

Dimensions (L*W*H)
Weight

Inverter topology

Interface:RS485/wifi/lan/can/drm

Display

Certificates

3.2V 206AH

8 Pcs in series
5.27kWh

25.6V
33KGS
22.4V~28.8V
LiFePO4
103A
206A
206A
90%
6000 Cycle

6000W
22v
100V
30-95Vdc
60A
/

3000VA/3000W
60A
230V
50 /60Hz
1
/
L+N+PE

3000VA/3000W
230Vac
60A
50 /60Hz
/
/

1p54
<60dB
-15°C~+552C
Natural
Off-Grid
2000m
620X380X950
90
/
yes /yes/no/yes/no
LCD

|

CE, TUV,MSDS,UN38.3, SONCAP
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9.6kwh/5kw HYBRID SOLUTION

Features

Easy installation = Top 10 A grade GOTION Blustooth and WIE! (Ootional
with pre-wiring battery cells u (Optional)

Short -Circuit I P54 )
c& Protectioln . IP54 waterproof rating Comes with Paygo module
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Product parameters

Cells model

Number of Cells

3.2V 102AH

15 Pcs in series

Battery Energy 9.79kWh
Battery Rated Voltage 48V
Weight 84KGS
Battery Working Voltage Range 45V~54.8V
Battery Type LiFePO4
Nominal Current 51A
Maximum Discharging Current 102A
Maximum Charging Current 102A
DOD 90%
Designed Life-span 6000 Cycle

Number of batteries in parallel

DC input

Max. Input Power 4600W
Start-up voltage 125V

Max. PV voltage 550V

MPPT range/nominal 125V-550V/360V
Max. Input current 14A/14A

MPPT tracker/strings 2/1

AC output

Rated power w/va 3000VA/3000W
Max. output current 13A

Nominal voltage/range 230V /180Vac™~280Vac
Frequency 50 /60Hz

PF 1(0.8lagging-0.8leading)
THDI <3%

AC output topology L+N+PE

EPS output

Rated power w/va 3000VA/3000W
Rated voltage 230Vac

Rated current 13A

Rated frequency 50 /60Hz
Automatic switchover time <20ms

THDU <2%

System General data

Protection class Ip54

Noise emission (typical) <350dB
Operation temperature -252C~+60°C
Cooling Natural
System Type Hybrid
Altitude 2000m
Dimensions (L*W*H) 650X300X1280
Weight 111

Inverter topology Without transformer
Interface:RS485/wifi/lan/can/drm yes /opt/opt/yes/yes
Display LCD

Certificates

CE, TUV,MSDS,UN38.3, SONCAP
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Bluetooth and WIFI (Optional)

Top 10 A grade GOTION

battery cells

IP54

Easy installation
with pre-wiring

X

Comes with Paygo module

IP54 waterproof rating

Short -Circuit
Protection

(B
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Cells model

Number of Cells
Battery Energy

Battery Rated Voltage
Weight

Battery Working Voltage Range

Battery Type

Nominal Current

Maximum Discharging Current
Maximum Charging Current
DOD

Designed Life-span

Number of batteries in parallel

DC input

Max. Input Power
Start-up voltage

Max. PV voltage

MPPT range/nominal
Max. Input current
MPPT tracker/strings

AC output

Rated power w/va
Max. output current
Nominal voltage/range
Frequency

PF

THDI

AC output topology

EPS output

Rated power w/va
Rated voltage

Rated current

Rated frequency
Automatic switchover time
THDU

System General data

Protection class

Noise emission (typical)
Operation temperature
Cooling

System Type

Altitude

Dimensions (L*W*H)
Weight

Inverter topology

Interface:RS485/wifi/lan/can/drm

Display

Certificates

3.2V 102AH
15 Pcs in series
14.69kW
48V
128KG
45V~54.8V
LiFePO4
51A
102A
102A
90%
6000 Cycle

7000W
125V
550V
125V-550V/360V
14A/14A
2/1

5000VA/5000W
21.7A
230V /180Vac~280Vac
50 /60Hz
1(0.8lagging-0.8leading)
<3%
L+N+PE

5000VA/5000W
230Vac
21.7A
50 /60Hz
<20ms

<2%

1p54
<350dB
-252C~+602C
Natural
Hybrid
2000m
650X300X1545
149
Without transformer
yes /opt/opt/yes/yes
LCD

|

CE, TUV,MSDS,UN38.3, SONCAP
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19.2kwh/5kw HYBRID SOLUTION

LI == Features
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Easy installation Top 10 A grade GOTION )
X with pre-wiring battery cells Bluetooth and WIFI (Optional)

" IP54 |
C@/ ﬁrc?tecti%lacw IP54 waterproof rating Comes with Paygo module
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Product parameters

Cells model

Number of Cells

3.2V 102AH

15 Pcs in series

Battery Energy 19.58kW
Battery Rated Voltage 48V
Weight 177KG
Battery Working Voltage Range 45V~54.8V
Battery Type LiFePO4
Nominal Current 51A
Maximum Discharging Current 102A
Maximum Charging Current 102A
DOD 90%
Designed Life-span 6000 Cycle

Number of batteries in parallel

DC input

Max. Input Power 7000W
Start-up voltage 125V

Max. PV voltage 550V

MPPT range/nominal 125V-550V/360V
Max. Input current 14A/14A

MPPT tracker/strings 2/1

AC output

Rated power w/va 5000VA/5000W
Max. output current 21.7A
Nominal voltage/range 230V /180Vac™~280Vac
Frequency 50 /60Hz

PF 1(0.8lagging-0.8leading)
THDI <3%

AC output topology L+N+PE

EPS output

Rated power w/va 5000VA/5000W
Rated voltage 230Vac

Rated current 21.7A

Rated frequency 50 /60Hz
Automatic switchover time <20ms

THDU <2%

System General data

Protection class Ip54

Noise emission (typical) <350dB
Operation temperature -252C~+60°C
Cooling Natural
System Type Hybrid
Altitude 2000m
Dimensions (L*W*H) 650X300X1545
Weight 149

Inverter topology Without transformer
Interface:RS485/wifi/lan/can/drm yes /opt/opt/yes/yes
Display LCD

Certificates

CE, TUV,MSDS,UN38.3, SONCAP
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